RACING EQUIPMENT

Nordtrafik Pro ET
Division Central 2018

Rank Start # Driver
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440
688
2783
314
1353
6287
1317
6694
1352
6798
687
3339
5358
505
5294
6316
1100
5439
1385
289
1591
6773
3652
1580
1810
3820
9612
1339
233
1381
6975
3750
6091
9424
6729
3928
388
4442
868
5487
3

RICHARD FALKENBERG
JONAS LARSSON
NIKLAS WIKANDER
EVELINA STROM
TONY VAATERA
ALICE HAUGE
MIKKO RUUSUNEN
BJORN TERJE NORDIN
JARNO SALONEN
JON ROGER DYRENG
MARTIN LARSSON
LENNART RITSESON
TOMMY BORG
RICKARD PERSSON
PETER SVENSSON
GEIR LERVIK
MARKO ORANEN
TOMAS BERGLUND
LOTTA REMAHL
THOMAS ALMQVIST
RASMUS KOIVULA
ROY ARILD TVEIT
BO GUSTAFSSON
PETRI PARKKINEN
JANNE SODERQVIST
MATS THOMASSON
JULIE ANDERSEN
JESSE HERRANEN
KRISTO TIHVAN
ILLKA JUNNILA
ROBBY SUKKESTAD
MARTEN JOHANSSON
ROGER MYHRVOLD
MARIELL KLUNGLAND
KRISTIN MATHISEN
RICHARD BRINCK
GARTH HAWORTH
MICKE THORN
HASSE NORDSTROM
STEFAN BENGTSSON
GORAN ERIKSSON
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Nat Points °‘>‘s

S 442 125
S 377 S
S 330 161
S 256 103
FIN 245

N 223

FIN 223

N 221

FIN 220

N 208

S 205

S 199| 136
S 190, 50
S 188| 82
S 182] 53
N 166

FIN 163

S 158

FIN 154

S 149) 79
FIN 149

N 146

S 145

FIN 142

FIN 142

S 130

N 128

FIN 127

EST 124

FIN 119

N 114

S 111

N 111

N 110

N 110

S 110

DK 110

S 110

S 107| 57
S 106

S 105

Motopark

122

143

79

106
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57

61

60

Tallhed 1

56
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65
63

61

Gardermoen 1

138

100

125

102

75

64

61
56
54

Tallhed 2

102

90

75

158

70

50
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T £ |0
125
85
121
83
64
146
53
124
54
56

140

50
50
54

70

75

130

50
50

110
110
110

50
106
105

Tallhed 3
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Kauhava LSK

123

80

141

57

96

64

78

85

66

59

Lindesberg

Gardermoen 3



42

612

AGO KRAVETS

EST

43

15

SOREN JENSEN

o
~

44

5488

KENNETH OBERG

45

6666

PER EILERTSEN

46

4636

JOAKIM DROTZ

46

9303

OISTEIN HOLMEDAL

48

89

ISAK LAGG

49

3878

JERRY GAMELIUS

50

54

MICHAEL LANDSBERG

51

1304

BJORN OHRSTROM

52

2187

PETER LUNDGREN

53

7775

MADELEN ANDERSEN

54

406

STEFAN PEDERSEN

55

303

LARS HOGLUND

56

212

PETER UHMAN

57

671

ROGER STJERNBERG

58

4089

ALF LUNDGREN

59

9603

EDDIE STROM

60

1970

GUSTAF NORMAN

61

5399

JANNE BLOME

62

675

FREDRIK AMBROS

63

801

ROBIN SATTLER

64

6331

KENNY ODEGAARD
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65

626

MAKSIMS MILCS

EST

66

851

TOOMAS TUULING

EST

67

9999

OLA ABERGH

68

1415

EMILIA TEKONIEMI

FIN

69

KAI KASS

EST

70

409

JARLE BRANDVIK

71

3853

PONTUS CARLSSON

72

6331

EIVIND ODEGAARD

73

836

JORGEN KARLSSON

74

10

SIGMUND IVAR LIED

75

2945

KENNY ASBERG

76

285

JONAS LAHDENRANTA

77

6713

ANDERS SVINLAND
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78

1332

MARKO HUTTUNEN

FIN

79

2608

HAKAN HOLMSTROM

80

10

JORGEN JONASSON

81

6296

KRISTOFFER NORDIN

82

3867

MAGNUS JOHANSSON

83

1597

ULF AXELSSON

84

5506

ALEXANDER LOFFE EDLUND

85

406

PIERRE BRANDTSSON

86

970

FREDRIK EDLUND

87

3502

RONNIE KARLSSON

88

2340

THOMAS PERKMAN

89

5368

CHRISTER DANIELSSON

90

117

JORAN PERSAKER

91

9601

TOMAS ANDERSSON
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92 | 4155 KEVIN ALUND S 50
93 | 2915 [MATS JANSSON S 50
94 | 4120 THORD ANDERSSON S 50
95 | 60 |MICHAEL PALMUND DK 50
96 | 4645 MICHELLE ROSANDER S 50
97 | 253 |ROGER HELLSTROM S 50
98 | 1971 [ MARKUS ERIKSSON S 50
99 | 3003 GERNER PETERSEN DK 50
100| 881 KEWIN ABERG S 50
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